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PRISM & FIC serial workshops on: Startups and wealth making EVERYWEDNESDAY
18.00-19,00 HRS IN STEP Board room opp. SBI •

From: satyahari dey <satyahari01@yahoo.com>
Subject: PRISM& FIC serial workshops on: Startups and wealth

making EVERYWEDNESDAY18.00-19,00 HRSIN STEP
Board room opp. SBI

To :Sudhirkumar Barai <sudhirkumar.barai@gmail,com>,
Deanpg lit <deanpg@hijli.iitkgp.ernetin>, Naskar
Animesh <asregre@adm.iitkgp.ernetin>, Sumit Biswas
<sumit@adm.iitkgp.ac.in>, Pallab Dasgupta
<pallab@cse.iitkgp.ernet.in>, Prof. Ramkrishna Sen
<rksen@btiitkgp.ac.in>, Amitk <amitk@btiitkgp.ac.in>,
Suman Chakraborty <suman@mech.iitkgp.ac.in>, Prof.
Gargi Das <gargi@che.iitkgp.ac.in>, Sunando DasGupta
<sunando@che.iitkgp.ac.in>, Padmavati C.
<padmavatteoqmall.com>, Prabina
<prabina@vgsom.iitkgp.ernet.in>, Prabina
<prabina@vgsom.iitkgp.ac.in>, Ppd
<ppd@cse.iitkgp.ac.in>, PBT IITKGP
<pbtiitkgp@googlegroups.com>, Allfaculty
<allfaculty@adm.iitkgp.ac.in>,
erpkgp@adm. iitkg p.ernet. in

Cc :Soumyajit Datta <soumyajitdatta2010@gmail,com>,
Arunangshu Bhunia <arunangshubhunia@gmail,com>,
Swapan Das <swapanstepenqmail.com>, Bijoy
Chatterjee <bijoy .chatterjee@outlook.com>

Reply To : satyahari dey <satyahari01@yahoo.com>

Tue, Mar 05, 2019 09:26 AM

Dear all,
A series of workshops (wef tomorrow) will be organized to create awareness and give live
demo on various aspects of entrepreneurship (including the opportunities-
LOAN/GRANT/MENTORS/successstories etc). This is meant for all sections of our campus-
Faculty, staff, research scholars, students and other campus residents.

OUR SEATSEVERYWEEK BEING LIMITED TO 10, PLEASEENROLLYOURNAME BY
SENDING EMAIL TO- soumyajitdatta2010@gmail,com at least 24 hrs before.

I REQUESTALL THE DEANSTO GIVE PUBLICITY (through portals)TO THIS MAIL FOR
BENEFITOF USERS.
Regards,
S Dey

Dr. Satyahari Dey

Professor, Department of Biotechnology,
(web- http://www.iitkgp.ac. in/department/BT /facu Ity/bt-sdey)
and
Managing Director, Science & Technology Entrepreneurs' Park (STEP)
Web- www.step-iit.org
Coordinator, Focus Incubation Centre (FIC) Ministry of Textiles, Government of India


